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08-Jun-19 24          78,136        78,136 0 67,986                  67,986 12.45 12.89       

15-Jun-19 22        229,044      307,180 0 268,816             336,802 12.50 13.27       

22-Jun-19 21        321,182      628,362 0 372,748             709,549 12.77 13.52       

29-Jun-19 19        334,531      962,893 0 368,082          1,077,631 13.03 13.93       

06-Jul-19 17        342,918   1,305,811 41 280,794          1,358,425 13.26 13.92       

13-Jul-19 15        352,119   1,657,930 99 144,940          1,503,365 13.52 13.29       

20-Jul-19 14        358,118   2,016,048 3 389,357          1,892,721 13.72 14.04       

27-Jul-19 13        364,595   2,380,643 0 354,735          2,247,456 13.96 14.43       

03-Aug-19 12        368,195   2,748,838 0 381,747          2,629,203 14.16 14.65       

10-Aug-19 12        371,187   3,120,025 0 384,306          3,013,510 14.36 14.84       

17-Aug-19 12        371,183   3,491,208 0 370,679          3,384,189 14.54 14.97       

24-Aug-19 12        371,943   3,863,151 0 388,952          3,773,141 14.70 15.04       

31-Aug-19 12        371,254   4,234,405 0 378,489          4,151,630 14.86 15.09       

07-Sep-19 12        371,168   4,605,573 0 396,252          4,547,882 15.00 15.35       

14-Sep-19 12        369,778   4,975,351 0 378,790          4,926,672 15.10 15.64       

21-Sep-19 12        368,308   5,343,659 0 374,499          5,301,171 15.14 15.64       

28-Sep-19 12        365,463   5,709,122 0 280,800          5,581,971 15.22 15.58       

05-Oct-19 12        363,954   6,073,076 0 367,961          5,949,933 15.22 15.75       

12-Oct-19 12        360,020   6,433,096 0 289,761          6,239,694 15.22 15.76       

19-Oct-19 12        357,465   6,790,561 0 306,065          6,545,759 15.14 15.76       

26-Oct-19 12        353,815   7,144,376 0 367,688          6,913,447 15.10 15.77       

02-Nov-19 13        348,367   7,492,743 13 344,192          7,257,639 14.96

09-Nov-19 15        337,753   7,830,496 15             333,663          7,591,302 14.85

16-Nov-19 18        328,982   8,159,478 12             282,709          7,874,011 14.67

23-Nov-19 9          80,522   8,240,000 3               25,989             7,900,000 14.50

30-Nov-19

Season 356.0 8,240,000    188 7,900,000 14.42

BURDEKIN MILLS - 2019 SEASON

BUDGET ACTUAL / FORECAST

Comments:   A solid weeks crushing with the weekly throughput exceeding budget by 14,000 tonnes. CCS levels remain high with 

last weeks levels more than half a unit above budget. Scheduled cleans are planned for Invicta B-side, Kalamia and Inkerman this 

week.
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